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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 40 copies of
the foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari in Martins
Beach 1, LLC and Martins Beach 2, LLC v. Surfrider
Foundation, were sent via Next Day Service to the
U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next
Day Service and e-mail to the following parties listed
below, this 22nd day of February, 2018:

William N. Hancock

Julia Partridge

California Appellate Law Group LLP
96 Jessie Street

San Francisco, CA 94105

(415) 649-6700

bill. hancock@calapplaw.com
julia.partridge@calapplaw.com

Joseph W. Cotchett

Eric J. Buescher

Cotchett, Pitre & McCarthy, LLP
840 Malcolm Road

Burlingame, CA 94010

(650) 697-6000
jcotchett@cpmlegal.com
ebuescher@cpmlegal.com

Counsel for Respondent
BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor’s Hill Drive International Square
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1875 | Street, NW, 5th Floor

www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20006



Paul D. Clement

Counsel of Record
Erin E. Murphy
Michael D. Lieberman
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
655 Fifteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 879-5000
paul.clement@kirkland.com
erin.murphy@kirkland.com
michael.lieberman@kirkland.com

Counsel for Petitioners



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on February 22, 2018.

Onukae A uo)

Donna J. qu/f > p )
Becker Gallagher LegalNPublishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102

Cincinnati, OH 45249
(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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Notary Pubhc

[seal]

| JOGHN D, GALLAGHER

iviary Fublic, State of Orio

My Commission Expires
February 14, 2023




